
Month Date Day Event

14.01.2023 Saturday  Makar  Sankranti/Lohri 

26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day

18.02.2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri

23.02.2023 Thursday Annual Examination Commences

08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi

27.03.2022 Monday Result Declaration

30.03.2023 Thursday Ram Navmi

01.04.2023 Saturday Orientation  For  Teachers

03.04.2023 Monday New Academic Session Commences (I-X)

04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti ( Holiday)

7.04.2023 Friday Good Friday(Holiday)

14.04.2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti ( Holiday) 

English Handwriting competition  (I-V)

English  Creative Handwriting ( VI- X ) 

20.04.2023 Thursday Observance Test ( I -V)

Inter class Drawing Competition  ( I - V)

22.04.2023 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitar /Parshuram Jayanti( Holiday) 

Reopening for Teachers

Reopening for Students

Parent Orientation 

Hindi Handwriting ( I -X)

28.06.2023 Wednesday St. Paul's Feast Day ( Celebration ) 

29 .06.2023 Thursday St.Paul's Feast Day/Eid- Ul- Zuha ( Holiday)

07.07.2023 Friday Investiture Ceremony

 17.07.2023 Monday Periodic Assessment-I 

27. 07.2023 Thursday Fancy Dress Competiiton  (I-V)

28.07.2023 Friday English Elocution ( VI-X)

29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram ( Holiday)

4.08.2023 Friday English Essay Writing Competition ( I -X)

05.08.2023 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

09.08.2023 Wednesday Patriotic Group Song Competition  (I-IV), (IX -X)

14.08.2023 Monday Science , Art & Craft Exhibition

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day

19.08.2023 Saturday Extempore ( VI - X)

26.08.2023 Saturday  Greeting Card Making Competition 

30.08.2023 Wednesday RakshaBandhan  ( Holiday ) 

07.09.2323 Thursday Janmashtmi ( Holiday)

08.09.2023 Friday Hindi Essay Writing Competition ( I -X)

15.09.2023 Friday Half Yearly Examination

28.09.2323 Thursday Eid- e- Milad (Holiday)

Teachers' Day/ Group Dance Competition ( V- VIII ) 05.09.2023 Tuesday 

Saturday 

August 

June

September

24.06.2023

July
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15.04.2023 Saturday 

21.04.2023 Saturday 

April

Inter class Poster making Competition ( VI -X)

January 

February

March



02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)

Hindi  Elocution (I-IV)

English Elocution (VIII- X)

07.10.2023 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

24.10.2023 Tuesday Dusshera (Holiday)

28.10.2023 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

01.11.23 Wednesday Debate Prelims Competition 

08.11.2023 Wednesday Debate Final Competition 

11.11.2023 -

13.11.2023
Diwali Holidays (Holiday)

14.11.2023 Tuesday Children' s Day Celebration/Fete

15.11.2023 Wednesday Birsa Munda Jayanti (Holiday)

18.11.2022 Saturday Periodic Assessment -II 

27.11.2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti  ( Holiday ) 

15.12.2023 Friday Annual Sports Day 

21.12.2023 Thursday Inter House Crip competition 

22.12.2023 Friday Christmas Celebration

23.12.2023  - 

1.1.2024
Winter Break

02.01.2024 Tuesday  Reopening Of School

06.01.2024 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day( Attandance Compulsory)

31.01.2024 Wednesday Completion of Course(I-VIII)

12.02.2024 Monday Annual Examination

24.2.2024 Saturday  Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

08.03.2024 Friday Mahashivratri ( Holiday  )

23.03.2024 Saturday Result Decaration

25.3.2024 Monday Holi ( Holiday ) 

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday ( Holiday )

01.04.2024 Monday Teacher's Orientation 

02.04.2024 Tuesday New Academic Session Commences (I-X)
April 

Februrary 

March 

December

Janurary 

06.10.2023 Friday 

November

October


